CGS Fall 2019 Cross Canada Lecture Tour / Tournée des conférences transcanadiennes de I’automne 2019

Dr. lan Moore, Queen's University

Date City / Ville Time / Heure Venue / Lieu Topic / Sujet Section Contact / Représentant de la section
Monday Oct 21 / lundi 21 oct Halifax 11:45 am lunch, 12:00 pm lecture Romero Room (1004), Emera IDEA Building, Dalhousie University Geomechanics of Trenchless Pipe Sheri Burton: Sheri_Burton@golder.com

Tuesday Oct 22 / mardi 22 oct Ottawa 12:00 pm lunch, 12:45 pm lecture Hellenic Centre, 1315 Prince of Wales Dr, Ottawa Geomechanics of Trenchless Pipe Paul Simms: PaulSimms@cunet.carleton.ca
Tuesday Oct 22 / mardi 22 oct Montréal 17h 30 social, 18h 30 lecture CN, 935 Rue de la Gauchetiére Ouest, Montréal, salle Transcontinental  |Geomechanics of Trenchless Pipe Michael James: michael.james@agnicoeagle.com
Wednesday Oct 23 / merecredi 23 oct  |Québec 17h social, 17h 30 lecture, 19h dinner Université Laval, Pavillon d'Optique-photonique POP-1168 Pipeline Response to Imposed Ground Movement |Ariane Locat: ariane.locat@gci.ulaval.ca
Thursday October 24 / jeudi 24 oct Toronto 5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm dinner, 7:00 pm lecture |Pearson Convention Center, 2638 Steeles Ave E, Brampton Geomechanics of Trenchless Pipe Billy Singh: bsingh@terraprobe.ca

Friday Oct 25 / vendredi 25 oct Winnipeg 12:00 noon lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Holiday Inn South, 1330 Pembina Highway, Winnipeg Geomechanics of Trenchless Pipe Alena James: ajames30@rrc.ca

Monday Nov 4 / lundi 4 nov Regina 12:00 pm lunch, 12:15 pm lecture Best Western 7 Oaks, 777 Albert St, Regina Pipeline Response to Imposed Ground Movement [Kyle Mason: Kmason@gkmconsultants.com
Tuesday Nov 5 / mardi 5 nov Edmonton 11:30 am lunch, 12:15 pm lecture Woodvale Facility & Golf Clubhouse, 4540 50 St NW, Edmonton Geomechanics of Trenchless Pipe Renato Macciotta: macciott@ualberta.ca
Tuesday Nov 5 / mardi 5 nov Calgary 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture |Austrian-Canadian Cultural Centre, 3112 11 St NE, Calgary Pipeline Response to Imposed Ground Movement |Leanne McLaren: Ig.mclaren@gmail.com
Wednesday Nov 6 / mercredi 6 nov Prince George (5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture [Ministry of Transportation and Infrastructure, 213-1011 4th Ave Pipeline Response to Imposed Ground Movement [Warren Lemky: warren.lemky@gov.bc.ca
Thursday Nov 7 / jeudi 7 nov Vancouver 5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm lecture, 7:45 pm dinner |Executive Inn, 4201 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby Geomechanics of Trenchless Pipe Andrea Lougheed: alougheed@bgcengineering.ca
Friday Nov 8 / vendredi 8 nov Victoria 12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm presentation Vancouver Island Technology Park, Collaboration Centre, room 2201 Pipeline Response to Imposed Ground Movement [Caroline Silins: csilins@thurber.ca




